Rangliste Thaler Bikerennen vom 28.04.2018

U13 Rock (m)

Rang
1.

IO N

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

Nr

125
187
122
171
102
129

152
221
191
173
168
155
231
174

128
119
232
134

Name

Alder Micha (2006, Altstaetten)
Heule Maximilian (2007, Widnau)
Durr Mauro (2006, Gams)
Schwendinger Tim (2007, Dornbirn)
Dasoli Nico (2006, Casti)

Schukraft Nico (2006, Thal)

Lanter Fynn (2007, Rorschacherberg)
Moosbrugger Leon (2007, Hohenems)
Geiger Valentin (2007, Dornbirn)
Baumeler Thierry (2006, Staad)
Rutzer Livio (2006, Walenstadt)
Schweizer Noah (2006, Obersaxen)
Speck Rouven (2007, Appenzell)
Loher Lerino (2007, Altstatten)

Bless Yannis (2007, Walenstadt)
Kehl Simon (2007, Grabs)
Matzler Andrin (2006, Muolen)
De-Marchi Leandro (2006, Au)

Team

VC Altstaetten

MTB-Team Hohenems
Lindi Bike Race Team

RV Dornbirn
Cyclingproject/ VC Surselva

Ostschweiz Druck Stevens Biketeam/ VC
Altstatten

bsk graf MTB Team/RV Altenrhein
MTB-Team Hohenems

RV Dornbirn
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch

Team Suso Bike Trek

VC Surselva

RMC Appenzell Danis Bike Team

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS Bike Team /

VC Altstatten
Suso Bike Trek
kBike Buchs
RV Arbon
Altstatten VCA

08:215
08:56.3
09:09.4
09:156
09:10.6
09:17.2

09:206
09:55.1
09:56.9
10:09.3
10:22.1
10:495
10:45.4
10:414

11:50.4
12:176
11:436
14:442

09:19.2
09:536
09:54 6
09:56.1
10:01.9
09:56.2

10:345
10:46.2
10:45.1
11:327
11:277
11:29.0
11:427
12:00.2

12:276
12:405
13:186
18:015

Gesamt

17:40.7
18:49.9
19:04.0
19:118
19:124
19:134

19:55.1
20:41:2
20:420
21:420
21:4938
22:1856
22:28.1
22:4156

24:18.0
24:58.1
25:02.1
32:456



